Sentower Diamond Trophy (European)

Antwerp, Belgium
03 Jul 2021, Stallions 7 - 9 years

old
Position Horse Score
1st Name: BY STIVAL 89.5
KOSSACK
Colour: bay
Owner: Rob
Heijmans
Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Taméas Rombauer, HU

hui

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

C.B.

19
18.5
17.5
15.5
19

G.R.
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

T.R.
18.5
18
18
16
17.5



	Sentower Diamond Trophy (European)
	Judges


