Sentower Diamond Trophy (European)



Antwerp, Belgium 03 Jul 2021, Stallions 7 - 9 years old

Positi	ion Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: BY STIVAL	89.5		C.B.	G.R.	T.R.
(KOSSACK Colour: bay		ТҮРЕ	19	19.5	18.5
	Owner: Rob		H&N	18.5	19	18
	Heijmans		в&т	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19	17.5

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

T.R. = Tamás Rombauer, HU